01-28-2002

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM U.S. Patent and Trademar	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	101959650	Atty Docket No.: FUJI 19.3	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	<u> </u>	<u>▼ </u>	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents ar	nd Trademarks: Please record the attach	ed original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Takeshi KAKII Takeshi KAKII	2. Name and addr	ress of receiving party(ies)	
Takashi KAKU Kyoko HAKAO	Name:	FUJITSU LIMITED	
0///5/	Internal Addres	ss:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment	r	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Chang	e of Name Street Address	•	
-	Nakahara-ku.	Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588, Ja	
Other	ļ		
Denamber 20, 2004		State:Zip:	
December 20, 2001	Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached?	
5. Name and address of party to whom corre	onal numbers attached? Yes N	applications and patents involve	
concerning document should be mailed:		40.00	
Rosenman & Colin LLP Name:	7. Total fee (37 CF	FR 3.41)\$	
IP Department 15th	Fl. Enclosed		
Internal Address:		to be charged to deposit accoun	
иян меві — 00000043-501290 — 10047131 — }	Authorized	to be charged to deposit account	
40,00 CH			
575 Medision Avenu	8. Deposit accoun	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address:	ı		
		50-1290	
New York Now York	10022-2585		
New York New York City:State:Zip:_	10022-2585 (Attach duplicate co		
City:Zip:_	10022-2585 (Attach duplicate co		
City:Zip:Zip:	DO NOT ASE THIS SPACE	py of this page if paying by deposit acco	
City:State:Zip:Zip:	DO NOT ASE THIS SPACE	py of this page if paying by deposit acco	
City:State:Zip:Zip:	DO NOT ASE THIS SPACE	py of this page if paying by deposit acco	
City:State:Zip:	DO NOT ASE THIS SPACE	py of this page if paying by deposit acc	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

Docket No. FUJI 19.347

WHEREAS, the below DATA TRANSMISSI	v named inventor, ASSIGNOR, has mad ON METHOD AND DATA TRANSMIS	le'a certain new and useful inven SSION APPARATUS	otion in :
for which			
[] a [] a and WHEREAS, having a place of busi Kawasaki-shi, k	n application is being filed concurrently n application for a Patent of the United Snd given Application Serial No. FUJITSU LIMITED ness at 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4 anagawa 211-8588 Japan g the entire right, title and interest in, to	States was filed on	, ASSIGNEE
valuable consideration ferred and set over, as successors, legal represaid United States appropriate for said United States appropriate for said invention and the representations and the repair and all forms of industrates and designs which all extensions, renewa ASSIGNOR auth Official of any countreforms of industrial psuccessors, legal representations and will AND ASSIGNOR legal representatives allawful papers, executed of everything possible states of the countreform of the countr	ORE, in consideration of the sum of One, the receipt of which is hereby acknown on the sum of the country in the sum of the sum of the country in the sum of the sum of the country in the sum of the sum of the country in the sum of the sum of the country in the sum of the sum of the country in the sum of the sum of the country in the sum of	wledged, the said ASSIGNOR, ssign, transfer and set over, untitle and interest in, to and under continuations thereof, and all Prisons thereof; and all application atents, utility models, and design to the United States, together vights derived from said United Stone for the Protection of Industry which any such application is fit thout limitation, patents, utility any country or countries foreign of Patents and Trademarks of the tes, whose duty it is to issue paraforesaid, to issue the same to the the terms of this instrument. The right to convey the entire interest nerewith. will communicate to the said A said invention, and testify in any foreign applications, make all rights.	has sold, assigned, trans- to the said ASSIGNEE, its the said invention, and the atents of the United States as for industrial property as which may hereafter be with the right to file such tates application under the cial Property, or any other filed, as may be applicable; models, inventor's certifi- an to the United States and the United States, and any atents or other evidence or the said ASSIGNEE, its as therein assigned, and has assigned, and has assigned, sign all ghtful oaths, and generally
Inventor's signature _ ResidenceKawa Post Office Address	rstinventor <u>Takashi Kaku</u> Jahashi Kahu saki, Japan c/o FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1, K Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-	Citizenship Kamikodanaka 4-chome, l	Nakahara-ku.
Second Inventor's sig	oint inventor, if any Kyoko Hi nature //yoko Hi aki, Japan c/o FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1, K Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-	Date Citizenship Kamikodanaka 4-chome, I	December 20, 2001 Japan Nakahara-ku,
Third Inventor's sign Residence	nt inventor, if anyature	Date Citizenship	

RECORDED: 01/15/2002

PATENT REEL: 012493 FRAME: 0291